
NAME EMAIL COMPANY  PHONE NUMBER
Andrew Ortiz andrewo@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co. 
Brad Werner brad.werner@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co.  4802581737
Breanna Bauke breanna.baucke@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co. 
Cailey Jones cjones@achen.com Achen‐Gardner Construction 480‐290‐2294
Ed mears Edward.mears@garney.com Garney 480.708.3059
Erik Paulsen erikp@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co. 
Jackie Johnson jackiej@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co. 
Jeff O'Donnal jeffo@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co. 
Mariana Tanori mariana.tanori@bfcontracting.com B&F Contracting 6028532345
Mehran Salehi Mehran.Salehi@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa
Scott Kirchhofer skirchhofer@achen.com Achen‐Gardner Construction 480.296.5933
Tommy Barnes  tbarnes@revolutionindustrial.com Revolution Industrial  6028516874
Tracy Gumeringer tgumeri@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480‐644‐3014

Presubmittal Meeting 5/16/24 
CP1185NS03/NS08 ‐ New Sewer Lines ‐ Rittenhouse Road & Pecos Road


